



SEN-002 19/20
Artwork Conservation

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS #1

Question 1:

In regards to Annex B-Basis of Payment, for the above mentioned RFPQ, should the bottom section of the Transportation rate “*A+B+C=Total:” be left blank?
We charge an hourly rate, not a rate according to size.

Answer 1:

Yes, the bottom section of the Transportation rate “*A+B+C=Total:” could be left blank.
